Agriculture
CBOT - Dec Corn

CBOT - Nov Soybeans

CBOT - Mar Chicago Wheat
CBOT - Dec Soybean Meal

CBOT - Jan Soybean Oil

Dalian - Jan Corn

Dalian - Jan Soybeans

Dalian - Jan Soybean Meal

Dalian - Jan Soybean Oil
Malaysia - Dec Palm Oil

Matif - Nov Corn

Matif - Nov Rapeseed

Matif - Mar Wheat
Metals

Gold - Dec

Silver - Jan

Copper - Dec

Platinum - Jan
Energy

Brent Crude - Dec

WTI Crude - Nov

Narural Gas - Nov
Index

US - S&P Index

US - Dow Jones

Hong Kong - Hang Seng

Japan - Nikkei

London -Ftse 100

German - Dax
Currency

US Dollar Index

USD/ Yen

USD / British Pound

USD / Canadian

USD /Swiss Franc

USD / Brazilian Real

USD / Russian Ruble

Last
538.00

1,252.50
748.00
330.00

58.06

3,022
5,938
3,765
9,770

4,497

235.50
639.75
257.50
Last
1,758.50
22.31
4.15
969.70
Last
77.89
74.52
5.707
Last
4,306.25
33,815

28,905.00
7,015.00
15,194.00
Last
94.06
111.03
0.73899
1.26892
0.92873
5.42672
73.05

Change
1.25

3.50
- 1150
- 1.30
v 0.49

>

4

- 16
a7
a5
a 142

v 100

A 475
- 1.00
A 450
Change
1.50
A 024
- 0.06
- 7.30

4

Change

v -042

v -0.51

v -0.160
Change

4 850

4 93

- 11

¥ -400.00
v -58.50
v -94.00
Change

v -0.18

v -0.22

v -0.00299
0.00137
-0.00274
-0.01504
- 034

4

4

4

Vol
24,884
16,049
3,675
9,142
6,670

167,094
139,063
50,259
23,924

20,624

567
1,757
12,629

% Change
0.23%
-0.28%
1.54%
0.39%
-0.84%

0.53%
0.12%
0.13%
1.47%

-2.18%

2.02%
0.16%
1.75%
% Change
0.09%
1.09%
1.47%
0.75%
% Change
-0.54%
-0.68%
-2.80%
% Change
0.20%
0.28%
0.04%
-1.38%
-0.83%
-0.62%

% Change

-0.20%
-0.20%
-0.40%
0.11%
-0.30%
-0.28%
0.46%

Corn Basis

lllinois average basis: -25.99c or 3.01c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 510.75.

Indiana average basis: -23.38c or 7.02c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 513.36.
lowa average basis: -21.68c or 17.98c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 515.07.
Nebraska average basis: -23.06¢ or 14.98c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 513.609.

Soybean Basis

lllinois average basis: -39.38c or 11.47c¢ higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1216.61.

Indiana average basis: -36.74c or 6.69c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1219.25.

lowa average basis: -57.06c or 26.63c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1198.93.

Nebraska average basis

Energy Crisis
Natural gas surged toward the equivalent of $190/barrel

. -46.61c or 57.31c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1209.38.

B Dutch front-month gas M Brent crude oil

1244eq 42d saelop ‘s'n

2016 2017
Source: ICE, Bloomberg

2018 2019

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

grou

A DIVISION OF

MARE

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high degree of risk and
is suitable only for persons who can assume the risk of loss in excess of their
margin deposits.  You should carefully consider whether futures trading is
appropriate for you in light of your investment experience, trade objectives, financial
resources, and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT
NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

X1



http://www.leesegroup.com/




