Agriculture	Last	Change	Vol	% Change
CBOT - Dec Corn	538.00	<b>1.25</b>	24,884	0.23%
CBOT - Nov Soybeans	1,252.50	▼ 3.50	16,049	-0.28%
CBOT - Mar Chicago Wheat	748.00	<b>11.50</b>	3,675	1.54%
CBOT - Dec Soybean Meal	330.00	<b>1.30</b>	9,142	0.39%
CBOT - Jan Soybean Oil	58.06	▼ 0.49	6,670	-0.84%
Dalian - Jan Corn	3,022	<b>1</b> 6	167,094	0.53%
Dalian - Jan Soybeans	5,938	<b>~</b> 7	139,063	0.12%
Dalian - Jan Soybean Meal	3,765	<b>5</b>	50,259	0.13%
Dalian - Jan Soybean Oil	9,770	<b>▲</b> 142	23,924	1.47%
Malaysia - Dec Palm Oil	4,497	▼ 100	20,624	-2.18%
Matif - Nov Corn	235.50	<b>4.75</b>	567	2.02%
Matif - Nov Rapeseed	639.75	<b>▲</b> 1.00	1,757	0.16%
Matif - Mar Wheat	257.50	<b>→</b> 4.50	•	1.75%
Metals	Last	Change	12,629	% Change
Gold - Dec	1,758.50	▲ 1.50		0.09%
Silver - Jan	22.31	<b>→</b> 0.24		1.09%
Copper - Dec	4.15	<b>→</b> 0.24		
				1.47%
Platinum - Jan	969.70 Last	A 7.30 Change		0.75% % Change
Energy Brent Crude - Dec	77.89	▼ -0.42		-0.54%
WTI Crude - Nov	74.52	▼ -0.42 ▼ -0.51		-0.54%
Narural Gas - Nov	5.707	▼ -0.160		
	Last	Change		-2.80% % Change
Index US - S&P Index	4,306.25	▲ 8.50		
US - Dow Jones	33,815	<b>→</b> 93		0.20%
Hong Kong - Hang Seng	33,013	<u>→</u> 93		0.28%
Japan - Nikkei	28,905.00	<b>▼</b> -400.00		0.04%
London -Ftse 100	7,015.00	▼ -58.50		-1.38% -0.83%
German - Dax	15,194.00	▼ -94.00		-0.62%
				0.02.70
Currency US Dollar Index	Last 94.06	Change ▼ -0.18		% Change -0.20%
USD / Yen	111.03	▼ -0.22		
USD / British Pound	0.73899	▼ -0.22 ▼ -0.00299		-0.20% -0.40%
USD / Canadian	1.26892	◆ 0.00299 <b>▲</b> 0.00137		0.11%
USD /Swiss Franc	0.92873	<b>▼</b> -0.00274		
USD / Brazilian Real				-0.30%
USD / Brazilian Real USD / Russian Ruble	5.42672	▼ -0.01504 • 0.34		-0.28%
USD / Kussian Kudie	73.05	<b>▲</b> 0.34		0.46%

## **Corn Basis**

Illinois average basis: -25.99c or 3.01c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 510.75.

Indiana average basis: -23.38c or 7.02c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 513.36.

lowa average basis: -21.68c or 17.98c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 515.07.

Nebraska average basis: -23.06c or 14.98c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 513.69.

## Soybean Basis

Illinois average basis: -39.38c or 11.47c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1216.61.

Indiana average basis: -36.74c or 6.69c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1219.25.

lowa average basis: -57.06c or 26.63c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1198.93.

Nebraska average basis: -46.61c or 57.31c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1209.38.

## Energy Crisis Natural gas surged toward the equivalent of \$190/barrel



## For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources, and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

